
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
{if any) 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07700286 

Name of Company 
(a) Delta Sheet Metal and Metal Spinners Limited 

We (b) 
Byal Shah 
RE10 (South East) Limited 
27 Church Street 
Rickmansworth 

Hertfordshire 
WD3 1DE 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 06 August 2014 

Signed Date _6 August 2014 

For Official Use 
RE10 (South East) Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
27 Church Street I 
Rickmansworth 
Hertfordshire 

*A3E6VCPV™ 
A06 13/08/2014 #2290 ___d 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rute 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Delta Sneet Metal and Metal Spinners Limited 

on the 6 August 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Avoktén Maenw 

Signed A MA oot 

Dated 6/g/zo0lr 

Date 06 August 2014 Signature. 



Delta Sheet Metal and Metal Spinners Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. A > Nob. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

NIL 

Date 06 August 2014 



A1- Summary of habilities 

Estimated to Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

Employee Claims 6,736 

Total Preferentia! Claim 6,736 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors (6,736) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (6,736) 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Nil 

Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (6,736) 

(6,736) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 11,103 

HM Revenue & Customs 76,037 

Trade Creditor 34,514 

(121,654) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (128,390) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (128,490) 

Signature. A Most Date 06 August 2014 



| sz ags'z3 

| 
TIN 

GIN 
‘ayebyinog 

‘Aenuies 
ay. 

Ebt 
| 

puowwey 
Q JW 

| 

| 
Lo 

| 
| 00 ozs'e3 

‘peoy yUeL 

Lb 
"ENUM 

. 
| 

9 
| 

| 
| 
00 

09¢3 
l 

l 
Auag 

Jayndwo9 
se6ped 

| 

_ 
[oe 

| 
| 82 gees 

[ 
739.63 ‘wopuoy 

‘peoy younsun ‘aUeT amoy gI-r+ 
| 

xounouny | 

XOSSQ 
‘}INEUIEH 

‘Peoy 
I
S
A
0
4
 
“Weg 

jeLISNPL} 

° 
Ze 6213 

189104 WAUN 
(Od) 

GLLT S}EIUOD AesqUIWA 
[ Ze 06€'8213 

| 
| 

S120 
| 

280 
LENZ 

‘SY8H 
‘“opssppo} 

0 
8€ Lv3 

‘peoy 
sepuld 

183 
Puy puej6uy 

MeN 
€ HUN 

suausiulg 
POY 

MVE 

° 
99 2243 

0S719 
‘weyuayayD 

‘peoy 
11ysheg 

‘asnoy 
AeipeH 

PIT JBOMUOS 
TEI 

Lo 
[0g 

$40'L3 
| 

dd 
TOS 

‘SHOH 
“812M "PLOW HEO 

UBIH 09 
| 

ueW 
3 SW 

| 

[9 
| 00 e8s'z3 

| 
93p 

ZN 
‘vopuoy 

‘aye64BH 
“IH 

YHON 
‘Aena duAoL 
